
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 365.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 280.0 0

3 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 245.0 0

4 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 186.0 235.0 0

5 Landon Collins Parsons Vikings 196.0 225.0 0

6 CJ Overheul Eisenhower Tigers 197.2 205.0 0

7 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.4 205.0 0

8 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 191.0 195.0 0

9 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 186.6 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 405.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 385.0 0

3 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 355.0 0

4 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.4 310.0 0

5 CJ Overheul Eisenhower Tigers 197.2 305.0 0

6 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 186.0 295.0 0

7 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 191.0 275.0 0

8 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 186.6 0 0

9 Landon Collins Parsons Vikings 196.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 295.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 265.0 0

3 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.4 245.0 0

4 CJ Overheul Eisenhower Tigers 197.2 210.0 0

5 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 186.0 195.0 0

6 Landon Collins Parsons Vikings 196.0 195.0 0

7 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 185.0 0

8 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 191.0 180.0 0

9 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 186.6 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 1065.0 10

2 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 930.0 8

3 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 785.0 6

4 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.4 760.0 4

5 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 186.0 725.0 2

6 CJ Overheul Eisenhower Tigers 197.2 720.0 1

7 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 191.0 650.0 0

8 Landon Collins Parsons Vikings 196.0 420.0 0

9 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 186.6 0 0


